
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo CORRIAS-BONFANTI 32

1° Netto PERRINO-CARELLI 45

2° Netto LODOVICHI-TRIVELLA 38

1° COPPIA MISTA TEMPESTI - FALEZZA 37

4° COPPA TOSCANA DI DOPPIO 

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 16 novembre 2025

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 50 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 32

2° 1 PERRINO ROBERTO S 9 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 24 31

3° 32 GIUNTOLI SABATINO S 1 BIANCIARDI LAURA S L 9 29

45 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 9 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 29

5° 46 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 11 BORIS RICCARDO S 8 27

6° 31 COLONNATA DAVID S 7 * TONELLI FRANCO S 15 24

11 BENDINELLI EDOARDO S 5 BERTUCCELLI PAOLO S 11 24

8° 52 GIUSTI RONNIE S 9 FERRARI FABIO S 25 23

9° 3 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 12 * BAGGIANI ANGELO S 20 21

5 LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 21 21

11° 4 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 12 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 29 20

12 TOGNOCCHI MARCO S 8 MADESANI MATTEO S 19 20

13° 35 BIFFI MAURO S 10 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 18 19

51 GAMBINI NADIA S L 32 GALATOLO ALBERTO 7 19

49 CUNZOLO SALVO S 9 BALZARINI LINDA S L 16 19

16° 36 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 15 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 18

15 DINI DINO S 13 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 18

2 FINA LEO ROCCO S 12 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 21 18

19° 23 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 18 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 30 15

16 * MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 28 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 15

27 CUOMO ROBERTO S 22 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 15

22° 41 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 17 PETRUZZELLI STEFANO S 22 14

23° 38 STEFANINI PAOLO S 20 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 13

42 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 20 FALEZZA ANITA S L 30 13

25° 28 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 24 PANICHI VINCENZO S 24 11

26° 26 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO S 36 Della Santina Riccardo S 32 4
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1° 1 PERRINO ROBERTO S 9 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 24 45

2° 50 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 6 40

3° 45 LODOVICHI ANDREA S 9 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 11 38

4° 42 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 20 FALEZZA ANITA S L 30 37

5° 51 GAMBINI NADIA S L 32 GALATOLO ALBERTO 7 36

46 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 11 BORIS RICCARDO S 8 36

16 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 28 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 20 36

15 DINI DINO S 13 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 36

5 LEONIDE FRANCO S 8 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 21 36

10° 23 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 18 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 30 35

36 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 15 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 35

4 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 12 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 29 35

31 COLONNATA DAVID S 7 TONELLI FRANCO S 15 35

14° 38 STEFANINI PAOLO S 20 MACCANTI MONICA S L 22 34

32 GIUNTOLI SABATINO S 1 BIANCIARDI LAURA S L 9 34

52 GIUSTI RONNIE S 9 FERRARI FABIO S 25 34

27 CUOMO ROBERTO S 22 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 34

18° 41 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 17 PETRUZZELLI STEFANO S 22 33

35 BIFFI MAURO S 10 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 18 33

3 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 12 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 20 33

21° 12 TOGNOCCHI MARCO S 8 MADESANI MATTEO S 19 32

28 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 24 PANICHI VINCENZO S 24 32

11 BENDINELLI EDOARDO S 5 BERTUCCELLI PAOLO S 11 32

24° 2 FINA LEO ROCCO S 12 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 21 30

25° 49 CUNZOLO SALVO S 9 BALZARINI LINDA S L 16 29

26° 26 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO S 36 Della Santina Riccardo S 32 27
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